Flgure A the mufﬂer components oxygen sensor. (EA

FSE110

o
a
A

{ﬁi‘%%fﬂ# )

25 No i JELAAR T LA TR i
Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE
1 FSE110-A-1 Exhaust pipe g A
2 FSE110-A-2 Bolts P/ TP RIRTEME XS
3 FSE110-A-3 Nuts VE2Z B B REMS
4 FSE110-A-4 Gasket R e
5 FSE110-A-5 Nuts T R MR REMEX2 1
6 FSE110-A-6 Muffler T s AL

Figure B:Steering handle assembly, etc ([&B:

77 AR D

= ESrNo [ ESeA 77 ik
Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE
1 FSE110-B-1 Handle bar J7 e
2 FSE110-B-2 Left handle grip e
3 FSE110-B-3 Bar pad E7adii]
4 FSE110-B-4 Rubber strap byt e
5 FSE110-B-5 Right handle grip AinE
6 FSE110-B-6 Throttle TR B
7 FSE110-B-7 Bar pad sticker P 7




Figure C: Front shock absorption and rear shock absorption components, etc (EC:

RIS JERASE)

2
-H-ﬁi
9
@ ® l
10
o 5 PR AR HiE

J#58r.No Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE

1 FSE110-C-1 Left front fork Fei R A

2 FSE110-C-2 Right front fork A RTRE A

3 FSE110-C-3 Right front fork guard A R B

4 FSE110-C-4 Left front fork guard JE RS R

5 FSE110-C-5 Bolts P 7S T [ Sk A2 AR M6X 16

6 FSE110-C-6 Bolts AN AR EM10X55

7 FSE110-C-7 Rear shock JE R AT

8 FSE110-C-8 Nuts 2% e BUEREIM10

9 FSE110-C-9 Bolts N IE R M10X60

10 FSE110-C-10 Spacer BMFEE & 10% d 25%10

Figure D: Front and rear disc brake pump assembly, etc (ED:§/ERERMFEHM)
o 5 PR AR HiE

J#58r.No Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE

1 FSE110-D-1 Front brake kits A FR 204

2 FSE110-D-2 Bolts INFHT SR ARMEX35

3 FSE110-D-3 Rear brake kits Ji RN 2R A




4 FSE110-D-4 Brake line clamp W g

5 FSE110-D-5 Bolts P 7S A A L R AR MO X 12
6 FSE110-D-6 Brake pump cover JE R E IR

7 FSE110-D-7 Bolts TNV L R REMEX25

8 FSE110-D-8 Nuts NHJe i 3 BB EEME

Figure E: rear fork components, brake components, etc. (BE: j5 X444, SHAHS)

oy 5 JEL AR I EA &k
Y5 Sr.No - — - —
Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE

1 FSE110-E-1 Rear swingarm kits J& T XA

2 FSE110-E-2 Swingarm axle - X BhM12X220

3 FSE110-E-3 Spacer FRE & 12% b 21%16

4 FSE110-E-4 Flat washer 212

5 FSE110-E-5 Nuts e B SR BB 2

6 FSE110-E-6 Cover I

7 FSE110-E-7 Chian guard e

8 FSE110-E-8 Bolts PINTATATE R TENIORZ

9 FSE110-E-9 Flat washer o8

10 FSE110-E-10 Lock washer o8

11 FSE110-E-11 Chain slider SHE

12 FSE110-E-12 Bolts TR IR ETM6X10

13 FSE110-E-13 Bolts HP7S FIEFEMBX45 R NE AR

14 FSE110-E-14 Nuts N IR BN JE) i R B

Figure F: engine, starting lever, shift lever, etc. (BF:&R3HL&HHHEZ)




12 |

11— 14

| § |-

10
o 15 YR AR L
J¥58r.No Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE
1 FSE110-F-1 Engine kits KA
2 FSE110-F-2 Clutch cable Bak
3 FSE110-F-3 Throttle cable 128
4 FSE110-F-4 Shift lever AR
5 FSE110-F-5 Start lever Ja st
6 FSE110-F-6 Engine cover KEMLIN
7 FSE110-F-7 Air filter IR
8 FSE110-F-8 Gasket R
9 FSE110-F-9 Carb kits Ak 2% 5K
10 FSE110-F-10 Bolts IR IEEMEX28
11 FSE110-F-11 Bolts NI MEX21
12 FSE110-F-12 Fuel tank switch kits AT 5%
13 FSE110-F-13 Intake pipe HEE

Figure G: the cushion, oil tank, tubing, etc. (EG:

AR, HAEELFSED

ESrNo 15 ESea PR 1L
Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE
1 FSE110-G-1 Fuel tank cap MiE e
2 FSE110-G-2 Fuel tank WA
3 FSE110-G-3 Rubber gasket s HA T i E
4 FSE110-G-4 Seat A5 A R
5 FSE110-G-5 Gasket JE i




6 FSE110-G-6 Bolts PN H T B Sk B AEMEX45
7 FSE110-G-7 Spacer TRE

8 FSE110-G-8 Nuts IS LB REMG

9 FSE110-G-9 Nuts V£ 22 e A BB REMS

Figure H: oil tank, tubing, oil level sensor, etc. (EH:EZHAM. RIFPIEHRE)

o 5 PR AR HiE

J¥58rNo Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE

1 FSE110-H-1 Frame kits A

2 FSE110-H-2 Engine plate RENNLILEL

3 FSE110-H-3 Footpeg kits Bk LA

4 FSE110-H-4 Bolts PNAE LB MBX 105

5 FSE110-H-5 Bolts ANEZIERMBX115

6 FSE110-H-6 Nuts 1522 e 0 EH BUR BEMS

7 FSE110-H-7 Chain roller S5

8 FSE110-H-8 Bolts INFHTE A MR ARMBX55

9 FSE110-H-9 Spacer [ & 8% b 16%3. 5

10 FSE110-H-10 Nuts ER S IZ RS

11 FSE110-H-11 Key switch bracket ARk

12 FSE110-H-12 Bolts INFHTE SR ARMEX35

13 FSE110-H-13 Footpeg bracket R s <

14 FSE110-H-14 Bracket TESREL

15 FSE110-H-15 Bolts ISR L R FEMBX 26

16 FSE110-H-16 Bolts INFHT S M ARMBX 16

17 FSE110-H-17 Bolts P 7S £ [ AT Sk 2 A2 MBX 20

18 FSE110-H-18 Bolts AN A B AT S R AR M8 X 40

19 FSE110-H-19 Lock washer o]

20 FSE110-H-20 Flat washer P o8

21 FSE110-H-21 Spacer BFE & 8% & 20%16

22 FSE110-H-22 Number plate bracket TR S 48

23 FSE110-H-23 Bolts ISR L R FEMEX16

Figure I: frame, decorative strip, applique, etc ([EI: /52 HH4)




1] Ne
2—1(1 1 I
o {ihes Y LB L& &k

5 Sr.No Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE

1 FSE110-1-1 Rear sub-frame kits JaiF Rt

2 FSE110-I-2 Bolts 7S AR IR SR R A8 X 20

3 FSE110-I-3 Lock washer ko8

4 FSE110-I-4 Bolts NS 2 IEAEMBX40

5 FSE110-I-5 Nuts YW A=kt Al

Figure J: battery, electrical appliances, trumpets, wires, etc. ([EJ:EHi, HIIHE, T3

~ B8

9
o 15 rectifier 44 R
J#58r.No Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE
1 FSE110-J-1 Wire EX2 T
2 FSE110-J-2 CDI RUKER
3 FSE110-J-3 Battery Lt
4 FSE110-J-4 Battery pull R EE g
5 FSE110-J-5 Rectifier pikn
6 FSE110-J-6 Ignition coil EEA
7 FSE110-J-7 Kill switch JE K I IR
8 FSE110-J-8 Key switch LB
9 FSE110-J-9 Start switch JE BT IR A
10 FSE110-J-10 Relay 4k L 2

Figure K: shock, lower plate component, reflection lens,

L

etc (BK: BEREEE)



=18

2 Sr.No {5 %ﬁ@ﬁf’\_ : _ EPXCZ%. . #i
Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE
1 FSE110-K-1 Bolts P 2N 7 IR S R AEMBX 105
2 FSE110-K-2 Bolts P 7S 48 [ SR AR M XS
3 FSE110-K-3 Key switch beacket FL 1) S B
4 FSE110-K-4 Top bar clamp R
5 FSE110-K-5 Nut &
6 FSE110-K-6 Flat washer KT-#222
7 FSE110-K-7 Lock A EE
8 FSE110-K-8 Bottom bar clamp RS
9 FSE110-K-9 Nuts 1522 e v L BB B8
10 FSE110-K-10 Needle bearing AR
11 FSE110-K-11 Steering 7 Ak
12 FSE110-K-12 Bottom clamp TR
13 FSE110-K-13 Top clamp AR
14 FSE110-K-14 Bolts PN 7S S (B A Sk BB REMBX 20
15 FSE110-K-15 Bolts N 7S A R A Sk 2 M6 X 18
16 FSE110-K-16 Bearing bowl B L

Figure L: air filter, ECU, intake pipe, voltage regulator, EFl assembly, etc (&L: ¥k}




o 5 PR AR HiE

J#5Sr.No Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE

1 FSE110-L-1 Rear mud guard JE Ve

2 FSE110-L-2 Left front plastic FERTH R

3 FSE110-L-3 bolts W/ﬁﬁ??ﬂlﬁ%%M6X1

4 FSE110-L-4 Right front plastic FHTAR

5 FSE110-L-5 Number plate AT HR

6 FSE110-L-6 Rear frnder Ja B

7 FSE110-L-7 Bolts AN IEHEMBX12

8 FSE110-L-8 Front fender VAR

9 FSE110-L-9 Bolts PN IEHEMBX12

10 FSE110-L-9 Nuts Vaviikr =t 35

Figure N: front tires, rims, front drum brake, front disc brake etc. (EN: 85 H 8 K2

PRI, -

28 No [ ESea A ik
Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE
1 FSE110-N-1 Front wheels assembly BTECHY 2l
2 FSE110-N-2 Rear wheels assembly JGEHE SR
3 FSE110-N-3 Front wheels axles BUFCHIML5X215
4 FSE110-N-4 axle Spacer HIAC i E15. 2422*33
5 FSE110-N-5 Nuts VAL e K 3 BUE M5
6 FSE110-N-6 Rear wheel axles Ja A HM15X225
7 FSE110-N-7 Chain adjuster REER




8

FSE110-N-8

axle Spacer

JER A 15. 2+22%31

9

FSE110-N-9

axle Spacer

Ja k15, 2%22*38

Figure O: footpegs (EO: k. =MAHAM)

F,L “E———no
Q9 —11

e
= 5 LR AR #iE

J#58r.No Part No. English Description Chinese Description NOTE

1 FSE110-O-1 Bolts HEIS S B B IR REM1 0X25

2 FSE110-0-2 Kick stand spring PR

3 FSE110-0-3 Chian 5

4 FSE110-O-4 Kick stand R

5 FSE110-0-5 Brake pedal RIZEFER

6 FSE110-O-6 Footpeg Je A TH S

7 FSE110-0O-7 Flat washer KF-#el5

8 FSE110-0-8 cotter pin FF O & 3%30mm

9 FSE110-0-9 Brake spring RIENEEAS

10 FSE110-0-10 Plug pin SESL AR & 8%42mm

11 FSE110-O-11 Footpeg spring P i S

12 FSE110-0-12 cotter pin FF O & 3%30mm






















%)







